
Training Programme in Spiritual Direction: Aylesford Priory
Term Dates for 2025

Term 1:
Weekend Friday 10th/Saturday 11th January 2025

Saturday 1st February

Saturday 8th March

Saturday 12th April

Term 2:
Weekend Friday 9th/Saturday 10th May 2025

Saturday 14th June

Saturday 5th July

Saturday 26th July

Term 3:
Weekend Friday 12th/13th September

Saturday 11th October

Saturday 15th November

Saturday 13th December

Times:
First weekend of each term – starts with lunch on Friday 1pm and finishing at about 9pm,

followed by Saturday 10am – 5pm

Saturdays 10am – 5pm

Course fees:
Current fees: £1,800. All meals and refreshments during the course are included.


